
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Date Recorded= 1998/06; Name= CITIZENS
MORTGAGE CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199806110002
18171

06/11/1998
01:53:38

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED 199506120001
53211

199806110002
18181

06/11/1998
01:53:40

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED 199603270001
00521

199806110002
18191

06/11/1998
01:53:42

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED 199605160001
59911

199806110002
18201

06/11/1998
01:53:43

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED 199609030002
89171

199806110002
18221

06/11/1998
01:53:45

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED 199610010003
24561

199806110002
18211

06/11/1998
01:53:44

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED 199609110003
00191

199806110002
18231

06/11/1998
01:53:47

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED 199610040003
30641

199806110002
18241

06/11/1998
01:53:48

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED 199612060004
01951

199806190002
28281

06/19/1998
10:15:30

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LUKICH,
SCOTT M


