Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Date Recorded= 1998/06; Name= CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199806110002 18171	06/11/1998 01:53:38	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED					199506120001 53211	
199806110002 18181	06/11/1998 01:53:40	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED					199603270001 00521	
199806110002 18191	06/11/1998 01:53:42	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED					199605160001 59911	
199806110002 18201	06/11/1998 01:53:43	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED					199609030002 89171	
199806110002 18221	06/11/1998 01:53:45	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED					199610010003 24561	
199806110002 18211	06/11/1998 01:53:44	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED					199609110003 00191	
199806110002 18231	06/11/1998 01:53:47	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED					199610040003 30641	
199806110002 18241	06/11/1998 01:53:48	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED					199612060004 01951	
199806190002 28281	06/19/1998 10:15:30	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LUKICH, SCOTT M						